
MaineDOT Contacts for Consultant Services 
 

Contract Procurement Office (CPO)
Erin Binghalib, Director CPO 
Email: erin.binghalib@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3324 
 
Tina Bushaw, Procurement Support Manager 
Email: tina.bushaw@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3108 
 
Diana S. French, Procurement Manager 
Email: diana.s.french@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3337 

Steven E. LeBlanc, Management Analyst II 
Email: steven.e.leblanc@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3223 
 

Prequalification Application Process |  
CPO Web Contact 

Cassie Diaz, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: Prequal.MaineDOT@maine.gov, 
RFQ.MaineDOT@maine.gov, or CPO.MaineDOT@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3529

 
Environmental Office | Creative Services (Public Information Contracts) | Executive Office | Bureau of Finance & 

Administration | Contracts Section | Human Resources | Property Office | Civil Rights | Safety Office 

Stephanie Freeman, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: stephanie.freeman@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3287 
 

Legal Office 
Joan Morgan, Secretary Associate Legal 
Email: joan.morgan@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3020 

Bureau of Planning & OIT 
Robert Dwyer, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: robert.dwyer@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3038 

 

Bureau of Maintenance & Operations
 

 Vacant 
 
 

Fleet Services 
Angie Young, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: angela.j.young@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-8261

 

Bureau of Project Development 
Bridge Program 

Kris Ladue, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: kris.ladue@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3039 
 
Cindy Stafford, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: cindy.stafford@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3091 
 

Highway Program | Regional Program | Materials, 
Testing, & Exploration | Fabrication Inspection 

Nicole Soiett, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: nicole.soiett@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3224 
 

Multimodal Program 
Matthew Stone, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: matthew.stone@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3262 

 

Office of Freight & Passenger Services 
Freight Rail Services | Ports & Marines | Aviation 

Cassie Diaz, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: cassie.diaz@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3529 

Passenger Services 
Robert Dwyer, Contract Grant Specialist 
Email: robert.dwyer@maine.gov 
Tel: (207) 624-3038 
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